Diode Drive Construction
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
Features
Wilson
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Part No.:
CHKD MasonMATL:

Wavelength: +/-1nm
Is special sorting is required (e.g. binning based on forward voltage. Luminous intensity /luminous flux, or wavelength).
Ordering Informations
M21D3010 40 2 1
E= Commun
Cathode
1
EDCON-COMPONENTS
C
A= Commun
Anode
C= Commun
Cathode
2= Gray
Surface
2590 XX R TR
ROHS Package
SMT Segment Display Digit
Height 10,16mm
Part No.: M21D3010
Mason DATE 30.09.2010DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 6 from 7
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Diode Drive
Code
Surface
Color Code
Segment
Color Code
No FunctionEmitting Color (nm)Serie
Digit Height
Code
Quantity of
Digits
Model
Number
F= Commun
Anode
40= 0,40"
Digit
Dimension
2= Dual Digit
1= Model
Number 1
B= Commun
Anode
1= White
Diffused
R= ROHS
conform
N= NON
ROHS
conform
XX= No
function
TR= Tape
Reel Packing
D= Commun
Anode
30.09.2010
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 7 from 7
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi
Wilson TOLERANCE
FINISH Jamy
Part No.: M21D3010
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: